
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-648 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:3/25/2020 Department of Housing & Neighborhood
Revitalization

On agenda: Final action:5/27/2020 5/27/2020

Title: Authorize a second amendment to the loan agreement with East Dallas Community Organization for
the development of ten single-family homes for the Scattered Sites Project to: (1) reduce the HOME
Investment  Partnerships  Program  (HOME) loan  amount  from  $652,188.00 to $424,677.44, the
new total loan amount is $424,677.44; (2) reduce the number of HOME-funded single-family homes
from nine to six; and (3) reduce the Neighborhood Stabilization Program amount from $55,020.00 to
$47,520.00, the new total amount is $47,520.00 - Financing: No cost consideration to the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

